Applications
•  Architectural and Specialty
•  Street Lighting
•  Parking Lot and Area Lighting
•  Tunnel Lighting
Features:
•  High lumen output and e�cacy typical
•  Over 8,400 lm, 130 LPW @ 3000K, 25ºC

CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Ordering Part Number
Typ.
(85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
2700K
 7,190  6,830  7,980 80 CXM-27-27-80-36-AA00-F2-3
 5,610  5,330  6,230 90 CXM-27-27-90-36-AA00-F2-3
 5,280  5,015  5,860 95 CXM-27-27-95-36-AA00-F2-3
3000K
 7,580  7,200  8,420 80 CXM-27-30-80-36-AA00-F2-3
 6,470  6,150  7,180 90 CXM-27-30-90-36-AA00-F2-3
 5,970  5,670  6,630 95 CXM-27-30-95-36-AA00-F2-3
3500K
 7,850  7,558  8,720 80 CXM-27-35-80-36-AA00-F2-3
 6,760  6,420  7,510 90 CXM-27-35-90-36-AA00-F2-3
4000K
 8,110  7,705  9,010 80 CXM-27-40-80-36-AA00-F2-3
 6,990  6,640  7,760 90 CXM-27-40-90-36-AA00-F2-3
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Part Number
Typ.
(85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 5-step MacAdam Ellipse 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
5000K  8,310  7,895  9,230 80 CXM-27-50-80-36-AA00-F2-5 CXM-27-50-80-36-AA00-F2-3
6500K  8,310  7,895  9,230 80 CXM-27-65-80-36-AA00-F2-5 CXM-27-65-80-36-AA00-F2-3
*Note:  Luminus maintains a +/- 6% tolerance on �ux measurements.
 Luminus maintains a +/- 2% tolerance on CRI measurements.
6
PDS-002219 Rev 09           © 2016 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
The following tables describe products with typical �ux and minimum �ux measured at 1,800mA and speci�ed at Tj = 85ºC. The values at
25ºC are calculated and shown for reference only. Luminus may choose to ship a smaller chromatiticy bin in an order for a larger.
CXM-27 Product Datasheet
CXM-27 Part Numbers (AB00)
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Ordering Part Number
Typ.
(85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
2700K
 7,190  6,830  7,980 80 CXM-27-27-80-36-AB00-F2-3
 5,610  5,330  6,230 90 CXM-27-27-90-36-AB00-F2-3
 5,280  5,015  5,860 95 CXM-27-27-95-36-AB00-F2-3
3000K
 7,580  7,200  8,420 80 CXM-27-30-80-36-AB00-F2-3
 6,470  6,150  7,180 90 CXM-27-30-90-36-AB00-F2-3
 5,970  5,670  6,630 95 CXM-27-30-95-36-AB00-F2-3
3500K
 7,850  7,558  8,720 80 CXM-27-35-80-36-AB00-F2-3
 6,760  6,420  7,510 90 CXM-27-35-90-36-AB00-F2-3
4000K
 8,110  7,705  9,010 80 CXM-27-40-80-36-AB00-F2-3
 6,990  6,640  7,760 90 CXM-27-40-90-36-AB00-F2-3
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Part Number
Typ.
(85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 5-step MacAdam Ellipse 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
5000K
8310 7895 9230 75 CXM-27-50-75-36-AB00-F2-5 CXM-27-50-75-36-AB00-F2-3
 8,310  7,895  9,230 80 CXM-27-50-80-36-AB00-F2-5 CXM-27-50-80-36-AB00-F2-3
6500K  8,310  7,895  9,230 80 CXM-27-65-80-36-AB00-F2-5 CXM-27-65-80-36-AB00-F2-3
*Note:  Luminus maintains a +/- 6% tolerance on �ux measurements.
 Luminus maintains a +/- 2% tolerance on CRI measurements.
CXM-27 Operating Characteristics1
Note 1:  Ratings are based on operation at a constant junction temperature Tj = 85ºC.